Middle School VCM #2 - Final Results

Social Studies (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Archer City MS Paislee Getts, Ava Blair, Cash Doyle 2A 9 142
2 Grady MS Daniel Woodward, Madeleine Burns, Colt Cearley 1A 8 124
3 Whitesboro MS Ryan Brasher, Logan Gamache, Harper Stewart-Lynch 3A 10 120
4 Springtown MS Addisen Weber, Eleanor Morrow, Jett Carter 4A 8 120
5 Groveton MS Lucas Cavin, Cooper Shanafelt, Kane Holmes 2A 20 114
6 Nazareth MS Brant White, Gemma Pohlmeier, Steeley Moore 1A 4 104
7 Muenster MS William Stockwell, Dylan Luke, Clara Connell 2A 13 93
8 Yorktown MS Lily Taylor, Brooke Coleman, Jace Taylor 2A 31 85
9 Wink MS Turner Speer, Jaxyn Tally, Aubree Sanford 2A 6 84
10 Lindsay MS Nathan Brennan, Mackynzie Bittner, Eli Addison 2A 13 82
11 Amarillo River Road MS  Cayden Ferris, Bryson Rodriguez, Bentley Noyes 3A 1 60
12 Gail Borden MS Brady Dickerhoff, Eli Scott, Cale Beaver 1A 6 58
13 Sonora MS Annslee Ramseyer , Ryan Hazelton, Isidro Munoz 2A 7 56
14 Callisburg MS Presley Wimmer, Samantha Romero, Yadira Rodiriguez 3A 10 47
15 Holliday MS Brynlee Watson, Leah Conrad, Justin Price 3A 7 11



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grady MS Daniel Woodward, Madeleine Burns, Colt Cearley 1A 8 124
2 Nazareth MS Brant White, Gemma Pohlmeier, Steeley Moore 1A 4 104

3 Gail Borden MS Brady Dickerhoff, Eli Scott, Cale Beaver 1A 6 58



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Archer City MS Paislee Getts, Ava Blair, Cash Doyle 2A 9 142

2 Groveton MS Lucas Cavin, Cooper Shanafelt, Kane Holmes 2A 20 114

3 Muenster MS William Stockwell, Dylan Luke, Clara Connell 2A 13 93

4 Yorktown MS Lily Taylor, Brooke Coleman, Jace Taylor 2A 31 85

5 Wink MS Turner Speer, Jaxyn Tally, Aubree Sanford 2A 6 84

6 Lindsay MS Nathan Brennan, Mackynzie Bittner, Eli Addison 2A 13 82

7 Sonora MS Annslee Ramseyer , Ryan Hazelton, Isidro Munoz 2A 7 56



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School

1

2
3
4

Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Holliday MS

Students

Ryan Brasher, Logan Gamache, Harper Stewart-Lynch
Cayden Ferris, Bryson Rodriguez, Bentley Noyes
Presley Wimmer, Samantha Romero, Yadira Rodiriguez

Brynlee Watson, Leah Conrad, Justin Price

Conference District Total Score

3A
3A
3A
3A

10
1
10
7

120
60
47
1



Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Springtown MS Addisen Weber, Eleanor Morrow, Jett Carter 4A 8 120






Social Studies (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Paislee Getts

2 Addisen Weber

2 Ryan Brasher

4 Harris Sullivan

5 Lucas Cavin

6 Daniel Woodward
7 Madeleine Burns
7 Ava Blair

9 Brant White

9 Lily Taylor

11 Eleanor Morrow
11 William Stockwell
13 Carlos Aguilar

14 Cash Doyle

15 Logan Gamache
16 Colt Cearley

17 Gemma Pohlmeier
17 Cooper Shanafelt
17 Kane Holmes

20 Melanie Tunnell
21 Harper Stewart-Lynch
22 Nathan Brennan
22 Brady Dickerhoff
24 Turner Speer

24 Jaxyn Tally

24 Jasper Reynolds
27 Steeley Moore

27 Jett Carter

27 Dylan Luke

27 Luke Alexander
31 TJ Taylor

31 Mackynzie Bittner

School

Archer City MS
Springtown MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Groveton MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Archer City MS
Nazareth MS
Yorktown MS
Springtown MS
Muenster MS
Grand Saline MS
Archer City MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS
Nazareth MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Grady MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Wink MS

Wink MS
White Oak MS
Nazareth MS
Springtown MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Conference
2A
4A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
1A
2A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
1A
4A
2A
2A
3A
2A

District
9

8

10

9

20

8

13
12

10

20
20

10
13

13
20
10
13

Grade Level
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Score
60
52
52
50
46
45
44
44
42
42
40
40
39
38
36
35
34
34
34
33
32
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27



33
33
33
36
36
36
36
36
36
42
42
44
44
44
44
48
48
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
57
57
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
66
66

Aubree Sanford
Mathias Castellanos
Dylan Watts

Eli Addison
Brooke Coleman
Clara Connell
Cayden Ferris
Presley Wimmer
Adriana Sottosanti
Annslee Ramseyer
Gavin Riley
Brynlee Watson
Carmelo Edwards
Barrett Neu

Ethan Cranshaw
Nya Degraffenreed
Colton Hatton
Ray Munoz
Logan Swanson
Kaiden Derby
Samantha Romero
Chase Bunn
Bryson Rodriguez
Ryan Hazelton
Jett Arbuckle
Jayden Neely

Eli Scott

Jace Taylor

Slade Prock
Sydney Masterson
Kolton Booth
Audrey Rinner
Noah Elliott
Nathan Desai
Aiden Whitmer

Wink MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Yorktown MS
Muenster MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS
Groveton MS
Holliday MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Callisburg MS
Springtown MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Sonora MS
Groveton MS
Springtown MS
Gail Borden MS
Yorktown MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Springtown MS

2A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
4A
3A
2A
2A
4A
1A
2A
3A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A

20
13
31
13

10
20

20

20
13
13
10
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26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16



66
69
69
69
69
73
73
73
76
76
76
79
79
81
81
83
83
83
83
83
83
&3
83
91
92
92
94
94
96
96
98
99
100
101
102

Carlee Brumback
Jason Grimes
Kaydence Kay
Bentley Noyes
Karly Abshier
Abigail Martin
Athan Turner
Ethan Bowling
Parker Calvert
Drew Bailey
Wesson Burriss
Isidro Munoz
ShaeLee Litterell
Graycie Boston

Sayuri King

Aydien Stepter-Zacek

Cale Beaver

Colton DeArmond

Nolan Osborne
Josymar Gonzalez
Tin Nguyen
Logan Burcham
Jace E. Taylor
Trystenn Krob
Brady Thornton
Carter Turbeville
Caleb Riley

Addy Ferguson
Pamela Fernandez
Gabe Colwell
Teal Griffin
Bostyn Allen
Samuel Lee
Yadira Rodiriguez
Wade Kaiser

Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Groveton MS
Springtown MS
White Oak MS
Groveton MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Springtown MS
Yorktown MS
Springtown MS
Gail Borden MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Lindsay MS
Springtown MS
Groveton MS
Wink MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Grand Saline MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Sonora MS

4A
4A
4A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
4A
1A
4A
4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
2A
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102
102
105
106
106
106
106
110
110
110
110
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Allie Fontes
Brooks Thorp
Marni Gregg
Steven Page

Travis Haynes
Leah Conrad
Jayden Lutkenhaus
Reece Epley
Bristol Tompkins
Justin Price
Brynlie Graves
Leah Anderson
Arden Davis
Jennifer Arredondo
Miguel Montoya
Gunner Richardson
Thalyana Garza
Cade Diaz

Claire Gouvion

Amarillo River Road MS

Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Holliday MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Holliday MS
Lindsay MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Holliday MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

13
20
13

13

33
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Social Studies (5/6) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Daniel Woodward
Madeleine Burns
Brant White

Colt Cearley
Gemma Pohlmeier
Melanie Tunnell
Brady Dickerhoff
Steeley Moore

Eli Scott

Cale Beaver

Teal Griffin
Bostyn Allen

School

Grady MS
Grady MS
Nazareth MS
Grady MS
Nazareth MS
Grady MS

Gail Borden MS
Nazareth MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
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Score
45
44
42
35
34
33
30
28
18
10






Social Studies (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Paislee Getts

2 Harris Sullivan

3 Lucas Cavin

4 Ava Blair

5 Lily Taylor

6 William Stockwell
7 Cash Doyle

8 Cooper Shanafelt
8 Kane Holmes

10 Nathan Brennan
11 Turner Speer

11 Jaxyn Tally

13 Dylan Luke

13 Luke Alexander
15 Mackynzie Bittner
16 Aubree Sanford
16 Dylan Watts

18 Eli Addison

18 Brooke Coleman
18 Clara Connell

18 Adriana Sottosanti
22 Annslee Ramseyer
22 Gavin Riley

24 Carmelo Edwards
24 Barrett Neu

24 Ethan Cranshaw
27 Ryan Hazelton

28 Jett Arbuckle

29 Jace Taylor

30 Audrey Rinner

30 Noah Elliott

32 Nathan Desai

School
Archer City MS
Olney MS
Groveton MS
Archer City MS
Yorktown MS
Muenster MS
Archer City MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Yorktown MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Groveton MS
Yorktown MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
9
9
20
9
31
13
9
20
20
13

13
20
13

20
13
31
13
20

20
20
13
13

20
31
13
20
13

Grade Level
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Score
60
50
46
44
42
40
38
34
34
30
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
20
19
18
17
17
16



33
34
35
36
36
38
39
39
41
42
42
44
45
45
47
48
48
50
51
51
51
54
54
54
57
58
59
60
61
62

Karly Abshier
Ethan Bowling
Wesson Burriss
Isidro Munoz
ShaeLee Litterell
Sayuri King

Tin Nguyen

Jace E. Taylor
Trystenn Krob
Brady Thornton
Carter Turbeville
Caleb Riley
Pamela Fernandez
Gabe Colwell
Samuel Lee

Wade Kaiser
Brooks Thorp
Marni Gregg
Steven Page

Travis Haynes
Jayden Lutkenhaus
Reece Epley
Bristol Tompkins
Brynlie Graves
Jennifer Arredondo
Miguel Montoya
Gunner Richardson
Thalyana Garza
Cade Diaz

Claire Gouvion

Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Yorktown MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Wink MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

20
20
20

31
13
20

20
13
13
13
13

13
20
13
13

33
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Social Studies (5/6) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Ryan Brasher
Carlos Aguilar
Logan Gamache
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Jasper Reynolds
TJ Taylor

Cayden Ferris
Presley Wimmer
Brynlee Watson
Nya Degraffenreed
Samantha Romero
Bryson Rodriguez
Slade Prock
Bentley Noyes
Athan Turner
Addy Ferguson
Yadira Rodiriguez
Allie Fontes

Leah Conrad
Justin Price

Arden Davis

School

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
12
10
10
15
10
1
10
7
10
10
1
10
1
15
12
10

1
7
7
7

Grade Level
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52
39
36
32
29
27
25
25
23
22
21
20
18
15
14
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Social Studies (5/6) - 4A

Rank
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Name

Addisen Weber
Eleanor Morrow
Jett Carter

Colton Hatton
Ray Munoz
Logan Swanson
Kaiden Derby
Chase Bunn
Jayden Neely
Sydney Masterson
Kolton Booth
Aiden Whitmer
Carlee Brumback
Jason Grimes
Kaydence Kay
Abigail Martin
Parker Calvert
Drew Bailey
Graycie Boston
Aydien Stepter-Zacek
Colton DeArmond
Nolan Osborne
Josymar Gonzalez

Logan Burcham

School

Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
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Score
52
40
28
22
21
21
21
20
19
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
11
10
10
10
10
10



Social Studies (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Mathias Castellanos Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 6 26
2 Leah Anderson Prosper Rushing MS 6A 5 6 -8



Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Wade Kaiser Sonora MS 2A 7 4 0



Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name

1 Lucas Cavin

2 Brant White

3 Gemma Pohlmeier
3 Kane Holmes

5 Harper Stewart-Lynch
6 Turner Speer

7 Steeley Moore

7 Luke Alexander

9 Aubree Sanford

10 Clara Connell

10 Adriana Sottosanti
12 Barrett Neu

12 Ethan Cranshaw

14 Ryan Hazelton

15 Slade Prock

16 Pamela Fernandez
16 Gabe Colwell

18 Brooks Thorp

19 Jayden Lutkenhaus
20 Reece Epley

20 Brynlie Graves

22 Jennifer Arredondo
23 Miguel Montoya
24 Gunner Richardson
25 Thalyana Garza

26 Cade Diaz

27 Claire Gouvion

School
Groveton MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Groveton MS
Whitesboro MS
Wink MS
Nazareth MS
Groveton MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Conference
2A
1A
1A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
20

20

10

20

13

20

13

13

10

13

13

13

13

33

Grade Level

5
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Score
46
42
34
34
32
29
28
28
26
25
25
23
23
20
18






Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank
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13
14
15
16
17
17
19
19
21
21
23
23
25
25
27
27
27
27
31
31

Name

Paislee Getts
Addisen Weber
Ryan Brasher
Harris Sullivan
Daniel Woodward
Madeleine Burns
Ava Blair

Lily Taylor
Eleanor Morrow
William Stockwell
Carlos Aguilar
Cash Doyle
Logan Gamache
Colt Cearley
Cooper Shanafelt
Melanie Tunnell
Nathan Brennan
Brady Dickerhoff
Jaxyn Tally

Jasper Reynolds
Jett Carter

Dylan Luke

TJ Taylor
Mackynzie Bittner
Mathias Castellanos
Dylan Watts

Eli Addison
Brooke Coleman
Cayden Ferris
Presley Wimmer
Annslee Ramseyer

Gavin Riley

School

Archer City MS
Springtown MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Archer City MS
Yorktown MS
Springtown MS
Muenster MS
Grand Saline MS
Archer City MS
Whitesboro MS
Grady MS
Groveton MS
Grady MS
Lindsay MS
Gail Borden MS
Wink MS

White Oak MS
Springtown MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Yorktown MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Sonora MS
Groveton MS

Conference
2A
4A
3A
2A
1A
1A
2A
2A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
1A
2A
1A
2A
1A
2A
3A
4A
2A
3A
2A
6A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A

District
9

8

10

13
10
13

20

13

31

10

20

Grade Level
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Score
60
52
52
50
45
44
44
42
40
40
39
38
36
35
34
33
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24



33
33
35
35
37
37
37
37
41
41
43
43
45
45
47
47
47
47
51
51
51
54
54
54
54
58
58
58
61
61
61
64
64
66
66

Brynlee Watson
Carmelo Edwards
Nya Degraffenreed
Colton Hatton
Ray Munoz
Logan Swanson
Kaiden Derby
Samantha Romero
Chase Bunn
Bryson Rodriguez
Jett Arbuckle
Jayden Neely

Eli Scott

Jace Taylor
Sydney Masterson
Kolton Booth
Audrey Rinner
Noabh Elliott
Nathan Desai
Aiden Whitmer
Carlee Brumback
Jason Grimes
Kaydence Kay
Bentley Noyes
Karly Abshier
Abigail Martin
Athan Turner
Ethan Bowling
Parker Calvert
Drew Bailey
Wesson Burriss
Isidro Munoz
ShaeLee Litterell
Graycie Boston

Sayuri King

Holliday MS
Groveton MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Callisburg MS
Springtown MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Groveton MS
Springtown MS
Gail Borden MS
Yorktown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Groveton MS
Springtown MS
White Oak MS
Groveton MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Groveton MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Springtown MS
Yorktown MS

3A
2A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
4A
3A
2A
4A
1A
2A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
4A
4A

2A
4A
3A
2A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A

20
10
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23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
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11
11



68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
76
77
77
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
87
90
90
92
93

Aydien Stepter-Zacek

Cale Beaver
Colton DeArmond
Nolan Osborne
Josymar Gonzalez
Tin Nguyen
Logan Burcham
Jace E. Taylor
Trystenn Krob
Brady Thornton
Carter Turbeville
Caleb Riley

Addy Ferguson
Teal Griffin
Bostyn Allen
Samuel Lee
Yadira Rodiriguez
Allie Fontes
Marni Gregg
Steven Page
Travis Haynes
Leah Conrad
Bristol Tompkins
Justin Price

Leah Anderson
Arden Davis

Springtown MS
Gail Borden MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Lindsay MS
Springtown MS
Groveton MS
Wink MS
Groveton MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Grand Saline MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Muenster MS
Holliday MS
Wink MS
Holliday MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Holliday MS

4A
1A
4A
4A
4A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team

Rank School
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Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Holliday MS
Knippa MS

Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Sonora MS
Eldorado MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Yorktown MS
Grady MS

Muenster MS

Wink MS

White Oak MS
Hillsboro MS
Winters MS

Electra MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Savoy MS

Gail Borden MS

Students

Colby Johnson , Foster Sullivan, Ben Baran

Caleb Schaphorst, Carter Maciel, Ben Rodriguez
Ripley Harper, Emerson Knabenshue, Jake Niles
Noah Harden, Vishal Hemachandran, Arjun Sethi
Simon Kim, Trynt Palmer, Parker Marchand

Avery Adame, Bronson Schenkel, Walker Windham
John Rinner, Caroline Beck, Henry Vestal

Kolten Stumpfel, Landen Rains, Braddock McKnight
Xavier Gallegos, Cecilio Vasquez, ElRey Silva
Ryker Edmiston, Charlie Mac Griffin, Henry Moore
Jaxon Griffin, Hagen Hart, Genesis Cruz

Bryce Chandler, Rylie Krueger, Claire Person
Kipton Wiebe, Micah Mann, Rebeca Rodriguez
Jack Rosson, Tyler Smith, Caden Silmon

Bryce Rushing, Deyna Ruiz, Braxton Alderson
Lilly Larison, Braylee Velde, Noah Procell

Kyan Barrett, Riley Coleman, Alaina Versluis
Braden Hoppe, Vera Guyer, Carter Jacob

Mason Rawlings, Millie Blodgett, Presley Kimbro
Mason McLain, Katie Littlejohn, Estrella Patino
Caleb Cates, Brayden Dhane, Jameson Reed

Olivia Burns, Carlos Ruedas, Kembri Stipe

Conference District Total Score

2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
1A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
4A
2A
1A
3A
1A
1A

9
12
10
5
7
31
13
10
7
7
4
31

13

15
10

16

23

203
192
162
155
151
148
146
132
123
109
108
108
90
85
76
73
69
66
60
58
46
34



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Knippa MS Avery Adame, Bronson Schenkel, Walker Windham 1A 31 148

2 Grady MS Kipton Wiebe, Micah Mann, Rebeca Rodriguez 1A 8 90

3 Electra MS Mason Rawlings, Millie Blodgett, Presley Kimbro 1A 16 60

4 Savoy MS Caleb Cates, Brayden Dhane, Jameson Reed 1A 23 46

5 Gail Borden MS Olivia Burns, Carlos Ruedas, Kembri Stipe 1A 6 34



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Olney MS Colby Johnson , Foster Sullivan, Ben Baran 2A 9 203

2 Lindsay MS John Rinner, Caroline Beck, Henry Vestal 2A 13 146

3 Sonora MS Xavier Gallegos, Cecilio Vasquez, EIRey Silva 2A 7 123

4 Eldorado MS Ryker Edmiston, Charlie Mac Griffin, Henry Moore 2A 7 109

5 Yorktown MS  Bryce Chandler, Rylie Krueger, Claire Person 2A 31 108

6 Muenster MS Jack Rosson, Tyler Smith, Caden Silmon 2A 13 85

7 Wink MS Bryce Rushing, Deyna Ruiz, Braxton Alderson 2A 6 76

8 Winters MS Braden Hoppe, Vera Guyer, Carter Jacob 2A 8 66



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Grand Saline MS Caleb Schaphorst, Carter Maciel, Ben Rodriguez 3A 12 192

2 Whitesboro MS Ripley Harper, Emerson Knabenshue, Jake Niles 3A 10 162

3 Holliday MS Simon Kim, Trynt Palmer, Parker Marchand 3A 7 151

4 Callisburg MS Kolten Stumpfel, Landen Rains, Braddock McKnight 3A 10 132

5 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Jaxon Griffin, Hagen Hart, Genesis Cruz 3A 4 108

6 White Oak MS Lilly Larison, Braylee Velde, Noah Procell 3A 15 73

7 Amarillo River Road MS  Mason McLain, Katie Littlejohn, Estrella Patino 3A 1 58



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Kyan Barrett, Riley Coleman, Alaina Versluis 4A 10 69



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Prosper Rushing MS Noah Harden, Vishal Hemachandran, Arjun Sethi 6A 5 155






Social Studies (7/8) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Colby Johnson
Caleb Schaphorst
John Rinner
Avery Adame
Foster Sullivan
Ripley Harper
Xavier Gallegos
Simon Kim

Noah Harden
Trynt Palmer
Emerson Knabenshue
Kolten Stumpfel
Carter Maciel
Vishal Hemachandran
Bronson Schenkel
Ben Rodriguez
Jaxon Griffin
Jake Niles

Arjun Sethi
Bryce Chandler
Caroline Beck
Cecilio Vasquez
Ben Baran

Ryker Edmiston
Landen Rains
Emma Parish
Braddock McKnight
Chloe Church
Parker Marchand
Nidhi Nannepaga
Johnny Mendosa
Rylie Krueger

School

Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS

Knippa MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS

Holliday MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Knippa MS

Grand Saline MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Yorktown MS
Lindsay MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS

Eldorado MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS

Holliday MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Grand Saline MS
Yorktown MS

Conference
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
2A

District
9

12

13

31

9

10

10
10
12

31
12

10

31
13

10
10
10

12
31

Grade Level
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Score
97
92
74
68
63
61
60
60
57
55
54
53
52
51
50
48
48
47
47
45
44
43
43
42
42
39
37
37
36
36
36
35



32
32
35
35
35
38
38
38
41
42
42
42
42
46
46
46
49
49
49
49
49
54
55
55
55
55
59
59
59
59
63
63
65
65
67

Kipton Wiebe
Bria Mcloughlin

Charlie Mac Griffin

Braden Hoppe
Jack Rosson
Henry Moore
Hagen Hart
Micah Mann
Tyler Smith
Walker Windham
Mason McLain
Lilly Larison
Kyan Barrett
Henry Vestal
Claire Person
Bryce Rushing
Genesis Cruz
Rachel Smith
Caleb Cates
Evelyn Jones
Crayton Nash
Riley Coleman
Mitchell Kenyon
Gunnar Hughes
Sam Bell
CaleyJackson
Palyn Koopmann
Deyna Ruiz
Braxton Alderson
Bailey Hairston
Braylee Velde
Taylor Conrad
Mason Rawlings
Rebeca Rodriguez

Lawson Risinger

Grady MS

Holliday MS

Eldorado MS

Winters MS

Muenster MS

Eldorado MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Grady MS

Muenster MS

Knippa MS

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS
Hillsboro MS

Lindsay MS

Yorktown MS

Wink MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Callisburg MS

Savoy MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Olney MS

Hillsboro MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Yorktown MS

Lindsay MS

Holliday MS

Yorktown MS

Wink MS

Wink MS

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Holliday MS

Electra MS

Grady MS

Holliday MS

1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
4A
6A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A

[c I B )

E N

13
31

15
10

13
31

10

23

10

31
13

10
15

16
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35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
21



67
69
69
69
69
69
74
74
76
76
76
76
80
80
82
82
82
82
82
82
88
88
90
90
90
93
93
93
96
97
97
99
100
100
100

Katie Littlejohn
ElRey Silva
Thomas Maxwell
Millie Blodgett
Noah Procell

Eli Fuhrmann
Caden Silmon
Bennett Powers
Presley Kimbro
Vera Guyer

Sam Warren
Abigail Simmons
Sonya Arnold
Valerie King
Tristan Wiggins
Kaleb Luttmer
Brayden Dhane
Thomas Rodgers
Brooklyn Willis
Zoey Lynn
Carter Jacob

Nekasia Dominguez

Olivia Burns
Kaiden Moseley
Alaina Versluis
Paxton Jordan
Fabian DeLeon
Carlos Ruedas
Ayva Stroklund
Halo Vazquez
Kembri Stipe
Estrella Patino
Harrison Weathers
Austin Hubbard
Deklon Maxwell

Amarillo River Road MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Electra MS
White Oak MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Electra MS
Winters MS
Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Electra MS
Wink MS
Knippa MS
Callisburg MS
Savoy MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Winters MS
Wink MS

Gail Borden MS
Muenster MS
Hillsboro MS
Callisburg MS
Wink MS

Gail Borden MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Gail Borden MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Callisburg MS

3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
2A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
4A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
16
15
13
13

16

13
10
16

31
10
23
16
16
16

13
10
10

10
10

15

10
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103
104
104
106
107
108
108
108
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
119
119
119
123
124
125
126

Hunter Wilson
Rheece Stubblefield
Jameson Reed
Landon Cruz
Ian Clifton
Matson Cote
Layton Hogan
Cash Metdker
Mac Smith
Arden Peters
Jackson Robey
Jose Cedillo
Tyler Reid
Ronith Tangudu
Brady Morrell
Kolton Robeson
Jackson Spurlock
Emma Vicente
Jaydyn Oldham
Cash Adame
Ben Miller
Jeffie Becks
Hannah Bryant
Wyatt Smith

Knippa MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Savoy MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Hillsboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Wink MS
Electra MS
Olney MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Knippa MS
Holliday MS
Hillsboro MS
Holliday MS
Knippa MS

31

23

16
16
16
10
15

16

16

10

16

10

10

31

10

31
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Social Studies (7/8) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Avery Adame
Bronson Schenkel
Kipton Wiebe
Micah Mann
Walker Windham
Caleb Cates
Mason Rawlings
Rebeca Rodriguez
Millie Blodgett
Presley Kimbro
Sonya Arnold
Tristan Wiggins
Brayden Dhane
Thomas Rodgers
Brooklyn Willis
Zoey Lynn
Olivia Burns
Carlos Ruedas
Kembri Stipe
Hunter Wilson
Jameson Reed
Ian Clifton
Matson Cote
Layton Hogan
Jackson Robey
Jose Cedillo
Kolton Robeson
Cash Adame
Wyatt Smith

School

Knippa MS
Knippa MS
Grady MS
Grady MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
Electra MS
Grady MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS

Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Knippa MS
Knippa MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
31
31
8
8
31
23
16
8
16
16
16
31
23
16
16
16

23
16
16
16
16
16
16
31
31

Grade Level
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Score






Social Studies (7/8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Colby Johnson
John Rinner
Foster Sullivan
Xavier Gallegos
Bryce Chandler
Caroline Beck
Cecilio Vasquez
Ben Baran
Ryker Edmiston
Chloe Church
Rylie Krueger

Charlie Mac Griffin

Braden Hoppe
Jack Rosson
Henry Moore
Tyler Smith
Henry Vestal
Claire Person
Bryce Rushing
Crayton Nash
Gunnar Hughes
Sam Bell

Palyn Koopmann
Deyna Ruiz
Braxton Alderson
ElRey Silva

Eli Fuhrmann
Caden Silmon
Bennett Powers
Vera Guyer

Sam Warren

Valerie King

School

Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Yorktown MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Eldorado MS
Olney MS
Yorktown MS
Eldorado MS
Winters MS
Muenster MS
Eldorado MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Yorktown MS
Wink MS
Olney MS
Yorktown MS
Lindsay MS
Yorktown MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Winters MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
9
13

13
13

13

Grade Level
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Score
97
74
63
60
45
44
43
43
42
37
35
34
34
34
33
32
28
28
28
27
25
25
24
24
24
20
20
19
19
18
18
17



33
33
35
36
37
38

Carter Jacob
Nekasia Dominguez
Kaiden Moseley
Fabian DeLeon
Brady Morrell

Jackson Spurlock

Winters MS
Wink MS
Muenster MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

~N 3 0 0 0

14
14
13
12
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Social Studies (7/8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Caleb Schaphorst
Ripley Harper
Simon Kim

Trynt Palmer

Emerson Knabenshue

Kolten Stumpfel
Carter Maciel
Ben Rodriguez
Jaxon Griffin
Jake Niles
Landen Rains

Emma Parish

Braddock McKnight

Parker Marchand
Johnny Mendosa
Bria Mcloughlin
Hagen Hart
Mason McLain
Lilly Larison
Genesis Cruz
Rachel Smith
Evelyn Jones
CaleyJackson
Bailey Hairston
Braylee Velde
Taylor Conrad
Lawson Risinger
Katie Littlejohn
Thomas Maxwell
Noah Procell
Abigail Simmons
Kaleb Luttmer

School

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Holliday MS

Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Callisburg MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Holliday MS

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
12
10

10
10
12
12

10
10
10
10

12

15

10

10
15

10
15
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
92
61
60
55
54
53
52
48
48
47
42
39
37
36
36
35
33
30
30
27
27
27
25
24
23
23
21
21
20
20
18
15



33
34
35
35
35
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Paxton Jordan
Estrella Patino
Harrison Weathers
Austin Hubbard
Deklon Maxwell
Rheece Stubblefield
Landon Cruz
Cash Metdker
Mac Smith

Arden Peters

Ben Miller
Hannah Bryant

Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10

15

10

10
15
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Social Studies (7/8) - 4A

Rank
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Name

Kyan Barrett
Riley Coleman
Alaina Versluis
Ayva Stroklund
Halo Vazquez
Tyler Reid
Emma Vicente
Jaydyn Oldham
Jeffie Becks

School

Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
30
26
13
10

-10
-10
-15



Social Studies (7/8) - 6A

Rank
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Name

Noah Harden

Vishal Hemachandran
Arjun Sethi

Nidhi Nannepaga
Mitchell Kenyon
Ronith Tangudu

School

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District

5
5
5
5
5
5

Grade Level

8
8
8
7
8
7

Score
57
51
47
36
25






Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank
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Name

Braddock McKnight
Parker Marchand
Nidhi Nannepaga
Kipton Wiebe
Braden Hoppe
Micah Mann
Walker Windham
Kyan Barrett
Henry Vestal
Caleb Cates
Crayton Nash
Palyn Koopmann
Braxton Alderson
Rebeca Rodriguez
Lawson Risinger
Katie Littlejohn
Thomas Maxwell
Noah Procell

Eli Fuhrmann
Bennett Powers
Vera Guyer

Sam Warren
Valerie King
Kaleb Luttmer
Carter Jacob
Nekasia Dominguez
Olivia Burns
Carlos Ruedas
Kembri Stipe
Estrella Patino
Harrison Weathers
Deklon Maxwell

School
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Grady MS
Winters MS
Grady MS
Knippa MS
Hillsboro MS
Lindsay MS
Savoy MS
Olney MS
Yorktown MS
Wink MS
Grady MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Winters MS
Lindsay MS
Wink MS
Callisburg MS
Winters MS
Wink MS

Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS

Amarillo River Road MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

Conference
3A
3A
6A
1A
2A
1A
1A
4A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A

District
10

W o0 o0 oo W

10
15
13

Grade Level
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Score
37
36
36
35
34
33
30
30
28
27
27
24
24
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
15
14
14



33
34
34
36
37
37
37
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
48
48
48
52
53
54

Hunter Wilson
Rheece Stubblefield
Jameson Reed
Ian Clifton
Matson Cote
Layton Hogan
Cash Metdker
Mac Smith
Arden Peters
Jackson Robey
Jose Cedillo
Tyler Reid
Ronith Tangudu
Brady Morrell
Kolton Robeson
Jackson Spurlock
Emma Vicente
Jaydyn Oldham
Cash Adame
Ben Miller
Hannah Bryant
Wyatt Smith

Knippa MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Savoy MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Hillsboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Wink MS
Electra MS
Olney MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Knippa MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Knippa MS

1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
3A
1A
1A
4A
6A
2A
1A
2A
4A
4A
1A
3A
3A
1A

31

23
16
16
16
10
15

16

16

10

16

10

10
31

31
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank
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Name

Colby Johnson
Caleb Schaphorst
John Rinner
Avery Adame
Foster Sullivan
Ripley Harper
Xavier Gallegos
Simon Kim

Noah Harden
Trynt Palmer
Emerson Knabenshue
Kolten Stumpfel
Carter Maciel
Vishal Hemachandran
Bronson Schenkel
Ben Rodriguez
Jaxon Griffin
Jake Niles

Arjun Sethi
Bryce Chandler
Caroline Beck
Cecilio Vasquez
Ben Baran

Ryker Edmiston
Landen Rains
Emma Parish
Chloe Church
Johnny Mendosa
Rylie Krueger
Bria Mcloughlin
Charlie Mac Griffin

Jack Rosson

School

Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS

Knippa MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Sonora MS

Holliday MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Grand Saline MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Knippa MS

Grand Saline MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Yorktown MS
Lindsay MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS

Eldorado MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
Yorktown MS
Holliday MS
Eldorado MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A

District
9

12

13

31

9

10

10
10
12

31
12

10

31
13

10
10

12
31

13

Grade Level
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Score
97
92
74
68
63
61
60
60
57
55
54
53
52
51
50
48
48
47
47
45
44
43
43
42
42
39
37
36
35
35
34
34



33
33
35
36
36
38
38
40
40
40
43
44
44
44
44
48
48
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
59
59
59
59
64
64
66
66

Henry Moore
Hagen Hart
Tyler Smith
Mason McLain
Lilly Larison
Claire Person
Bryce Rushing
Genesis Cruz
Rachel Smith
Evelyn Jones
Riley Coleman
Mitchell Kenyon
Gunnar Hughes
Sam Bell
CaleyJackson
Deyna Ruiz
Bailey Hairston
Braylee Velde
Taylor Conrad
Mason Rawlings
ElRey Silva
Millie Blodgett
Caden Silmon
Presley Kimbro
Abigail Simmons
Sonya Arnold
Tristan Wiggins
Brayden Dhane
Thomas Rodgers
Brooklyn Willis
Zoey Lynn
Kaiden Moseley
Alaina Versluis
Paxton Jordan

Fabian DeLeon

Eldorado MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Muenster MS

Amarillo River Road MS

White Oak MS
Yorktown MS
Wink MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Callisburg MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS

Hillsboro MS

Prosper Rushing MS

Yorktown MS
Lindsay MS
Holliday MS
Wink MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Holliday MS
Electra MS
Sonora MS
Electra MS
Muenster MS
Electra MS
Whitesboro MS
Electra MS
Knippa MS
Savoy MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Electra MS
Muenster MS
Hillsboro MS
Callisburg MS
Wink MS

13

15
31

10

10

31
13

10
15

16

16
13
16
10
16
31
23
16
16
16
13
10
10

O 0 0 0 OO OO0 OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO 0 OO 0 0 0 O B D D D X X X X X XX O ©

33
33
32
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
20
20
19
18
18
17
15
15
15
15
15
13
13
12
12



68
69
70
71
72

Ayva Stroklund
Halo Vazquez
Austin Hubbard
Landon Cruz
Jeffie Becks

Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Hillsboro MS

4A
4A
3A
3A
4A

10
10

10

O o0 0 o0 o0

10

-15



